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FFB - Espace métier

Import Résultats

Déshomologuer

Choisissez le tour de la compétition :

Tour n°5
Classement Equipe Résultat
1 L 4 Patrick BOGACKI 15.38
2 v Minh Hieu LE 4.62
3 L 4 Hubert GOUBET 13.04
4 Andre FONTENEAU 6.96
5 Jean Pierre POTTELETTE 11.76
6 Sybille ALTMEYER 8.24

Déshomologuer

https://metier.ffbridge.fr/

Pénalité

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Bonus

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Total

PV

80.97
61.22
46.36
44.30
42.51

24.64
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